
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/08; Name= SB HOMES
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201708100002
90030

08/10/2017
01:49:36

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

43 95 Lot#:21
Book:43 Pg:95
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION

201708100002
90080

08/10/2017
01:50:39

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20160609000
199680

201708160002
96620

08/16/2017
12:25:56

SB HOMES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20160620000
211840


