Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/08; Name= SB HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/10/2017 01:49:36	SB HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC			43	95		Lot#:21 Book:43 Pg:95 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE FIRST ADDITION
	08/10/2017 01:50:39	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20160609000 199680	
201708160002 96620	08/16/2017 12:25:56	SB HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20160620000 211840	